Technical Specification
  Power Supply
5 VDC   ±0,5V
24 VDC   ±6V
  Output Signal
Ratiometric (Supply Voltage 5V  ±0,5V)
Load ≥ 1KΩ
0,1 ... 10 V ( Supply Voltage 24V ±6V)

 Low Noise Level on Output Signal
 Protection Class IP 67
Order Code
                                                                                     Atek Sensor Technology A.S.
 Tuzla Kimya Sanayicileri Org. San. Bolg. Melek Aras Bulvari, No:67  34956 Tuzla-Istanbul / TURKEY
 Tel: +90 216 399 44 04 Fax: +90 216 399 44 02
Power Supply
TTL    : 5VDC ±0,5V
PP     : 24 VDC ± 6V
Output Signal
V  :  0...10 V
A  :  4...20 mA
Mechanical Dimensions
Angle
360 : 0...360 °
30   : 0...30 °
Cable Length
0,5M    : 0,5 Metre
RCS 2100 360 TTL V CW 0,5M
Ouput Characteristics
CW       :  Clockwise
CCW    :  Anti-Clockwise
 Rev1.2 / 15.02.2018
Connections